belfuse.com/power-solutions
MAIN AND SATELLITE POWER STAMP
48V-to-PoL isolated DC-DC converters
The MAIN and SATELLITE Power Stamp are isolated DC-DC converters
that converts a 48V or 54V bus voltage into a low voltage suitable for
typical server’s motherboard subsystems.
Key Features and Benefits

STPSA60 - - - - -
 * Contact factory for NVM configuration files for different output voltage settings
Order Information
Product
Family
Input
Voltage - Output Voltage Module style Output Current - Options
STM 48 - 1V8 M 070 - xxx
Power
Stamp form
factor
48= 40 – 60V
54= 46 – 59V  -
1V8= 1.8V
1V2= 1.215V
1V0= 1.0V
M= MAIN
S= SATELLITE
050= 50A
060= 60A
070= 70A
080= 80A
090= 90A
100= 100A
-
0 – 9= custom
Z= RoHS
G= Tray pkg.
EBx= Eval. Bd.
(x= number of
populated
stamps)
PRELIM
IN
ARY
STM48-MAIN
STM48-SATELLITE
Rev. 1.0 – 21/02/2018 www.powerstamp.org  Page 3 of 30
belfuse.com/power-solutions
Typical Intel VR13 HC CPU and DDR4 Memory Application
SATELLITE
niPoL
niPoL
VDDQ
Vtt
VPP
SATELLITE
niPoL
niPoL
niPoL
VR13 HC
CPU
VccIN
VccSA
VccIO
VccANA
Vcc1P8
MAIN
54V BUS
12V BUS
SATELLITE
SATELLITE
niPoL
54V BUS
12V BUS
MAIN
CPU and DDR rails
>10W power rails
<10W power rails
12V
SATELLITE